
附件
安溪县给予办理临时办学许可证的民办幼儿园名单（4所）
	序号
	幼儿园名称
	举办者
	园长
	办园地址
	办园

规模
	临时办学许可证编号

	1
	城厢镇雅思

幼儿园
	章小兰
	徐秀红
	城厢镇砖文村新兴路79号
	8班

320人
	202301

	2
	城厢镇小英才幼儿园
	高土明
	陈春梅
	城厢镇经兜村狮渊南路1号
	7班

280人
	202302

	3
	城厢镇大风车幼儿园
	陈少锋
	吴小芳
	城厢镇土楼村砖土路景城小区1-5号
	3班

120人
	202303

	4
	龙门镇童星

幼儿园
	许坤山
	高阿香
	龙门镇仙地村
下殊溪-1
	3班

120人
	202304
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